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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30165

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST3 H/A

Date: Friday, March 7, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CCFC Premier G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: pTP1B

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) NCF GSO 2015 Red G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CCFC Premier G
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C

Name

Ellie Everhart

Catherine Suriano

Olivia Mulvena

Gabriella Mcgaha

Isabella Thomas

Jade Edwards

Allison Leach

Camden Wilcox

Catherine Taylor

|1zabela Watson

Hope Mercadante

Addison Miley

Nexaida Mendoza-Arellanes

Sophia Amaya
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omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

002
030
034
036
042
044
046
048
005
050
052

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) NCF GSO 2015 Red G

Name

Lucia Errichiello
Natalie Bishop
Kyra Kishore
Sophia Luna
Janie Petriskie
Nora Piper

Riley Ridgil

Goals Misconduct

Evelyn Schilhavy

Milan Rose

Parker Smith

Carolyn Cockman

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




